
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Geetha Krishnappa
Lavender 55, L&T Serene County Urdu University Road,
Gachibowli
India
Tel: 9000900540
500032 - HYD / GBE

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1189.72 INR)
AWB No:76571274695
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002GFP9202K01100000
Order Date:2025-09-02
Pieces:1

1002G
FP9202K

01100000

76571274695
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Bamboo Fruit Basket Fruit Vegetable
Organizer with Pop Up Mesh Food Storage 1 70000393


